NOVELLO'S OCTAVO ANTHEMS.

Price 3d

813.
220.
609.
427.
545
326.
560.
499.
382.
173.
681

bannlter of

COMPOSED BY

*

HERBERT W. WAREING.

SIXTEEN VOLUMES NOW READY, BOUND IN CLOTH, PRICE 4s. EACH.

Great is the Lord E. A, Sydenham
Grieve not the Holy Spirit Stainer
Guide me, O Thou H. Blair
Hail! gladdening Light J. T. Field
Hail! gladdening Light Martin
Hail, thou that art... A. Carnall
Hail to the Christ ... ]J. Barnby
Hallelujah, Christ isrisen Steane
Hallelujah! the Light Oliver King
Happy 1s the man ... E. Prout

81. Hark the glad sound M. B. Foster

909.

345.
444.
404.
820.
784.
535.
377.
401,
773
389,
339.
146.
442.
310,
138,

831,

. Hark the

. Hear, O Lord
. Hear, O Lord

. He r the voice and prayer
. He sendeth the springs

. He that dwelleth ...
. He that shallendure Mendelssohn

Hark, the glad sound A. R. Gaul
lad sound E. V. Hall
erald angels E. V. Hall
Hark! what news... Oliver King
Harvest Hymn ... F. Tozer
Haste Thee, O God John Shepherd
Have mercy upon me J. Barnby
Have mercy upon me J. Goss
Have mercy upon me, Kellow J. Pye
Have mercy upon me J. Shaw
Hearken unto me . H. Bell
Hear me when I call (Male) Distin
Hear my prayer Mendelssohn
Hear my prayer ... C. Stroud
Hear my words  C. H. H. Parry
Hear, O God ... A Friedlinder
Hear, O heavens  P. Humphreys
Hear, O Lord Sir John Goss
. C. King
Sir F, Ouseley
J. Holbrooke

Hark, the

Hear, O my people

. Hear,O Thou Shepherd Dr. Clarke

T. A. Walmisley
Tallis
Wareing
Greenish
J. Booth

Ditto
He shall swallow up

He that spared not His Gladstone

goo. He will swallow up death Wesley

376. Hide not Thy face Kellow J. Pye
330. Holy Ghost,to earth ... Dvorak
111. Holy, holy,holy ... Dr.Crotch
842. Holy, Lord God T. Bateson
246. Ho! every one «. G.C.Martin
366. Ho! everyone J. M. Crament
412, Honour the Lord ... ]. Stainer
129. Hosanna ... O. Gibbons

43. Hosanna .., Sir G.A, Macfarren
657. Hosanna to the Lord Jordan
646. Hosanna to the Lord Luard-Selby
260. How beautiful are the feet Handel
691. How blestare they Tschaikowsky
321. How excellentis Thy ... Cowen
615. How greatis theloving West
373. How long wilt Thou Oliver King
867 Ditto Jeremiah Clarke
647. How lovely are C. Salaman
104. How lovely are . «._Spohr
766, Iam Alpha .. Ch. Gounod
539. Iam Alpha ... J. V. Roberts
623. I am He that liveth T. Adams
664. Iam the Resurrection ...  Croft
662. I am the Resurrection R. Rogers
268. 1amwell pleased J. Rheinberger
120. I beheld, and lo Dr. Blow
280. I beheld, and lo . Elvey
496. I came not to call C. Vincent
207. I cried unto the Lord Dr. Heap
537. ldeclare to you ... Cruickshank
168. I desired wisdom ... ]. Stainer
230. Idid call upon the Lord _Pattison
117. I have set God . Dr. Blake
420. 1 haveset God Hamilton Clarke
130. I have set God we J. Goldwin
122. I have surely built... ~Dr. Boyce
219. 1 have surely built T. T. Trimnell

590. I heard a great voice G. F. Cobb
396. I heard a voice Sir John Goss
903. Ilooked, and behold "H.Willan
171. Isaw the Lord J. Stainer
114. I was glad ... T.Attwood

32. I wasglad « Sir G. Elvey

79. I'wasglad .. ...C. E. Horsley
743. I'wasglad ... C. H. H. Parry
379. Iwasglad ... T. T, Trimnell
119. I was in the spirit ... Dr. Blow
205. I will alway give thanks Dr. Clarke
874. I will cry unto God ... H.]J. King
73. 1 will cry unto God _ Dr. Steggall
502. I willextol Thee C. M. Hudson

29. I will give thanks ... J. Barnby
156. I will give thanks ...E.J. Hopkins
568. I will give thanks ... Mozart
g15. I will give unto him ... H. Blair
674. Iwillgive yourain H.W.Wareing
225. I will go unto ...Dr. Gauntlett
s91. I will go unto the altar C. Harris
437. I will greatly rejoice Cruickshank
495. I willlay me down A. C. Edwards
195. I willlay me down .. H. Gadsby
209. I willlay me down... Dr. H. Hiles
739. 1 willlift up mine eyes D. S. Smith
394. I willlove Thee ... Kingston

8go.
385.

33.
148.
338.
659.
282,
467.
571,
725.

9I.

. I will magnity Thee
. I'will magnify Thee
. I will magnify Thee

. I'will mention
. 1 will not leave you
. I will not leave you
. I will open rivers

. 1 will sing of Thy power

. 1 will wash my hands

. Insweet consent
. Inthat day ... e S

. Iwilllove Thee, O Lord ]. Clark
. I will magnify Thee

W. H. Bell
I will magnify Thee J. B. Calkin
I will magnify Thee Sir John Goss

... F.lliffe
Oliver King

E. M. Lee
I will magnify Thee Palestrina
I will magnify Thee ... g Shaw
. Sir A. Sullivan
W. Byrd

... B. Steane
E. Pettman
1 willset Hisdominion H.W.Parker

. I will sing anew song Dr. Armes

I willsing of the mercies J. Booth
Greene
I will sing unto the Lord Wareing
Hopkins
Ifany man hath not H.W.Davies

. If Christ be not raised Macpherson
. If the Lord Himself
. Ifthe Lord Himself
. If we believe that Jesus died Goss 1
. Ifyelove Me
. Ifyelove Me
. If ye then be risen
. Ifyethen be risen (s.A) M. B. Foster

W. Child
‘Walmisley

. ... B. Steane
H. W. Wareing
Ivor Atkins

Ifye then be risen... Dr.Naylor

. In Christ dwelleth Sir John Goss

In divers tongues ... Palestrina

. Inevery placeincense John E.West
. In heavenly love
. In my Father's house

H. Parker
Crament
H. Elliot Button
«+ E.H.Thorne
ir G. Elvey
In that day (Christmas) Bridge
Inthe beginning C. Macpherson
In the beginning F. Tozer
In the day shalt H.,W. Wareing
In Thee, O Lord S. C. Taylor
In Thee, O Lord ... B. Tours
In Thee, OLord ... J. Weldon
Inthefearofthe Lord J.V. Roberts
Inthe Lord ... C. Macpherson
In the Lord ... Sir R. Stewart
Isit nothing(s.a.) M. B. Foster
Ditto (4 voices) M, B. Foster
Isit not wheat-harvest T. Adams
It came even to pass Ouseley

Ditto

3d.
2d.
3d.
6d.
4d.
3d.
6d.
4d.
4d.
6d.
3d.
3d.
3d,
4d.
4d.
6d.
2d.
2d.
4d.
2d.
3d.
4d.
3d.
2d.
3d.
3d.
4d.
4d.

.
2d.

180.
231,
215.
788.
453-
9o8.
397.
907,
654.
844.
904.
548.
7.
677.
614.
179.
581,
425,
528,
589.
37.
706,
132.
375-
346,
857.
509
8oy,
433.
438.%

795. Let the heavensbe glad H. M. Higgs

226.
565.
328.
494.
308.

96.
897.

18.
409.
847.
343.
408,

504,
835.
350.
290.
108.
431.
899.
436.
694.

. Let not thine hand...

. Light of the world ...
. Like as the hart

: Lo, God, our God ...
. Look down, Holy Dove

Itis a good thing .. J. Barnby
Itis a good thing T, M. Pattison
It shall come to pass Dr. Garrett
esus Christis risen to-day Gaul
esus Christ is risen  Oliver King
esu, Lord of life and glory Elgar
esu, lover of my soul (Male) F.lliffe
esu, meek and lowly... Elgar
esuy, Thou joy ... E.H. Davies
Jesu, Thou sweetness H. J. King
esu,word of Godincarnate Elgar
oy in harvest ... ... B. Steane
udge me, O God ... Mendelssohn
ust Judge of Heaven ... Garrett
ustorum animsa ... .. Byrd
King all glorious J. Barnby
Kings shall be thy G. C. Martin
Lead, kindly Light... R. Dunstan
Lead, kindly Light C, L. Naylor
Lead, kindly Light D.Pughe-Evans
Lead, kindly Light...  J. Stainer
Let all theworld C. W. Jordan
Let God arise «. Dr. Greene
Let God arise T.T. Trimnell
Let my complaint (Male) Thorne
Let my complaint  Arthur Batten
J. Stainer
Let not your heart Eaton Faning
Ditto o M. B. Foster
Ditto (8 v.) M B. Foster

Let the peace of God _J. Stainer
Let the righteous ... R. F. Lloyd
Let the words of my A. D. Culley
Let Thy merciful ears W. B. Bell
Let us now praise (Male) Thorne
Lift up thine eyes ...Sir John Goss
Lift up your heads O. Gibbons

Ditto ...]J. L. Hopkins

Ditto 8, Coleridge-Taylor

Ditto William Turner
Lift up your hearts... J. Barnby
Lighten our darkness G. R. Vicars
E. Elgar
Thomas Adams
H. Clarke
B. Haynes

Selby
Look on the fields C. Macpherson

Ditto

. Look upon mine adversity Blow
. Look upon the rainbow T. Adams
. Look, ye saints
. Lord God of Abraham A. H. Brewer

M. B. Foster

H. Clarke

Lord, how arethey...
...F, 1liffe

Lord, I have loved...

. Lord, I have loved G.W. Torrance

Lord, let me know mine end Goss

. Lordof all power (Male) J. Barnby
. Lord of life
. Lord of our life
. Lord of the Harvest
. Lord ofthe rich and golden F.Tozer
. Lord, Thou art God...
. Lord, Thou art good

. Lord, Thou hast
. Lord, we leave Thy...
. Lord, what love have I Dr, Steggall 6
. Lord,who shall dwell Dr. Roberts
. Lo,summer comes again J,Stainer

A. C. Mackenzie
J. T. Field
J. Barnby

};. Stainer
. Coward
«. A, Whiting
Brahms

Lo! the winter B. Farebrother
Love divine, alllove E. V, Hall
Magnify His Name... G.C. Martin
Makeajoyful noise A.C.Mackenzie
Make me a clean heart _J.Barnby

Ditto A.W. Batson
Make me, O Lord God J. Brahms
Man goeth forth ... A, Carnall
Man that is born

Loypon : NOVELLO AND COMPANY, LiMITED.
Copyright, 1908, by Novello and Company, Limited.-

S. 5. Wesley :



SING, O DAUGHTER OF ZION

CHRISTMAS ANTHEM

Zephaniah iii. 14; Isaiah ix. 2, 6;
and a Christmas Carol by I. J. PosTGATE.

HERBERT W. WAREING. Price Threepence.

COMPOSED BY

Lonpon: NOVELLO AND COMPANY, Livitep; NEw York: THE H. W. GRAY CO., SoLE AGENTS FOR THE U.S.A.
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SING, O DAUGHTER OF ZION.
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FurL. Soprano.

SING, O DAUGHTER OF ZION.
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SING, O DAUGHTER OF ZION.
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SING, O DAUGHTER OF ZION.
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SING, O DAUGHTER OF ZION.
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SING, O DAUGHTER OF ZION.
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